2024 Tuesday Match Play League
Round Report

Entwood Golf Course
Second Half
August 20, 2024 - Round 13 of 14

Team Summary:

Tm Team Player Pts Total Pts Opponent

8 J-M Printing 235 23.5 Phat Bob's

6 Entwood Golf Course 23.0 23.0 Pine Drive

2 Gilman Corner Store 21.5 215 Arnold Bar

4  Don Johnson Motors 20.5 20.5 L&J Masonry & Concrete
3 L&J Masonry & Concrete 19.5 19.5 Don Johnson Motors

5 Arnold Bar 18.5 18.5 Gilman Corner Store

1 Pine Drive 17.0 17.0 Entwood Golf Course

7 PhatBob's 16.5 16.5 J-M Printing



Player Summary:
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Player
Kenny Hartzell
Denny Klass
Dave Tonnancour
Chuck Keller
Tom Henry
Roger Robarge
Jack Keegan
Tom Thornton
Andrew Baker
Justin Baker
Joe Meyer
Dan Knowlton
Randy Dicus
Ward Kettering
Tom Metnik
Bruce Evgen
Eric Byatanich
Jerry Gulich
Don Moga
Ron Plumer
Bill Weiland
Jerry Gebert
Nate Haas
Debb Weiland
Gene Ludvigsen
Gerry Perion

Duane Biller

Steve Scharenbrock

Dave DeJohgh
Randy Helland
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Total
6.5
6.0
7.5
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Opponent
Tom Henry
Roger Robarge
Jack Keegan
Tom Thornton
Kenny Hartzell
Denny Klass
Dave Tonnancour
Chuck Keller
Randy Dicus
Ward Kettering
Tom Metnik
Bruce Evgen
Andrew Baker
Justin Baker
Joe Meyer
Dan Knowlton
Bill Weiland
Jerry Gebert
Nate Haas
Debb Weiland
Eric Byatanich
Jerry Gulich
Don Moga
Ron Plumer
Dave DeJohgh
Randy Helland
Randy LaRose
Mike Marion
Gene Ludvigsen

Gerry Perion



5 Randy LaRose 12 50 38 35 3.5 0 3.5 Duane Biller

5 Mike Marion 16 56 40 3.5 35 0 3.5 Steve Scharenbrock
H-Wn: Holes Won, H-Pts: Hole Points, N-Pts: Net Points,



Player Detail:

Tm

Player

Kenny Hartzell

Denny Klass

Dave Tonnancour

Chuck Keller

Tom Henry

Roger Robarge

Jack Keegan

Tom Thornton

Andrew Baker

Justin Baker

Hc

()

12

13

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

Net

subNet

Gross

N

N N O N O o o o o o b~ w b N NN o oo o b~ 0w > o >~ 0o »~~ 0o >~ B~~~ 0 b

W b Wb O DD DD g a b~ P~ P~ O WO DD DD DDDDO DD PEPOWLO LWL

N oo ~ 0~ OO~ OO P~ O O 0 b~ O b~ O a0 o a b~ o b~ 0o~ oo b~ oo b~ 0 b+~ e

00 N O 0o o b~ O b~ A 00N O N O, 0ok~ OO OO O O N O OO N W Ww b~ oo

a A W 00 W W P~ O o0 0o 6o o o0 o hk~ oo o a0 b~ a b~ w b~~~ o Pk oo o o o

N

o oo A O A WO OOV 0O O N O N OO 00O OO OO0 17~ O O OO

A WO MM O B~ O P~ PSP OO O g W W OO OO WwuP~P>EPPErEDPr"O P PP PP OV LW

o A W 0061 A O O A~ OO b O b O »p o0a b~ O PP OO prp a b~ b~ OO0 O O PR O 0 Pk oo

Total
39
33
5.5
42
35

44
35
6.5
44
38
3.5
39
36
3.5
45
40

48
41

2.5
43
36
5.5
45
33
5.5
48
35
6.5
57



43

Net

14

3 Joe Meyer

7
8

subNet

5

59

Gross

43

Net

16
4

3 Dan Knowlton

25

8

subNet

48

5
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4 Randy Dicus

3.5

5
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0

54

45
2.5
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Net

4 Ward Kettering

subNet 6

0

47

5
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38
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4 Tom Metnik

5
6

subNet

0
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12

4 Bruce Evgen

6.5

6
8
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0

58

Gross

45
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13
6

1 Eric Byatanich

8
6
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50
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1 Jerry Gulich

4.5
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1
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1 Don Moga

4
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1 Ron Plumer

6
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6 Bill Weiland

6
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6 Jerry Gebert
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0

49
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6 Nate Haas
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6 Debb Weiland
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1

2 Gene Ludvigsen
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1

48
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2 Gerry Perion

3
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7
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14

2 Duane Biller
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6
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2

52

Gross
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2 Steve Scharenbrock

5.5

6
4
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49
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39
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10
0

5 Dave DeJohgh

4
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39
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5 Randy Helland

subNet 5

0
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5
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12

5 Randy LaRose

3.5
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0
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7
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40
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16

5 Mike Marion
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subNet



. Gross
Hole Won Hole Tied Lo Gross Eagle
Birdie
Net: Net score based on full handicap.
subNet: Net score based on subtracted handicaps for individual match play.



